
Fri., 22-May Charlie’s, 5-8pm Katie & Jordan Show 

Fri., 22-May Shore’s, 8-11pm Tommy Lee Thompson 

Sat., 23-May Charlie’s, 12-3pm Jerry Zsigo 

Sat., 23-May Charlie’s, 4-7pm 
Larry Haws and the 
Octopus from Louisiana 

Sat., 23-May Shore’s, 7-10pm Late Show 

Sun., 24-May Charlie’s, 12-3pm Ricky Mitchell 

Sun., 24-May Charlie’s, 4-7pm Brad Walk 

Sun., 24-May Shore’s, 8-11pm Zak Shaffer 

Mon., 25-May Charlie’s, 1-4pm Billy Sullivan 

 

Sat., 13-Jun Shore’s, 7-10pm Island Doctor 

Sat., 20-Jun Charlie’s, 1:3-4:3pm Sunset Harmony Duo 

Sat., 20-Jun Shore’s, 7-10pm Dragon Wagon 

Fri., 26-Jun Shore’s, 7-10pm Yearbook 

Sat., 27-Jun Charlie’s, 12-3pm Mike and Priscilla 

Sat., 27-Jun Charlie’s, 4-7pm Brad Walk 

Sat., 27-Jun Shore’s, 8-11pm Billy Likes Soda 

Sun., 28-Jun Charlie’s, 1-4pm Island Troy 

 

Fri., 3-Jul Charlie’s, 5-8pm Other Brothers 

Fri., 3-Jul Shore’s, 8-11pm Kenny Channels 

Sat., 4-Jul Charlie’s, 12-3pm Mo Andrews 

Sat., 4-Jul Charlie’s, 4:3-7:3pm Yearbook Band 

Sat., 4-Jul Shore’s, 6:3-9:3pm The Late Show 

Sun., 5-Jul Charlie’s, 1-4pm Billy Sullivan 

Fri., 10-Jul Charlie’s, 5-8pm Katie and Jordan 

Fri., 10-Jul Shore’s, 8-11pm JK All Day 

Sat., 11-Jul Charlie’s12-3pm Jerry Zsigo 

Sat., 11-Jul Charlie’s, 4-7pm Twin B Project 

Sat., 11-Jul Shore’s, 7-10pm Corduroy Rd. 

Sun., 12-Jul Charlie’s, 12-3pm Tommy Lee Thompson 

Fri., 17-Jul Charlie’s, 4-7pm Time Travelers 

Fri., 17-Jul Shore’s, 7-10pm Brad Walk Trio 

Sat., 18-Jul Charlie’s, 1:3-4:3pm Island Troy 

Sat., 18-Jul Pavilion, 4:3-7:3pm Trista's Tribute 

Sat.,18-Jul Shore’s, 7:3-10:3pm Faction 

Sun., 19-Jul Charlie’s, 1-4pm Jerry Zsigo 

Fri., 24-Jul Charlie’s, 4-7pm Marina Strah 

Fri., 24-Jul Shore’s, 8-11pm Other Brothers 

Sat., 25-Jul Charlie’s, 12-3pm Tommy Lee Thompson 

Sat., 25-Jul Charlie’s, 4-7pm Jeff Tucker 

Sat., 25-Jul Shore’s 7-10pm 
Larry Haws and the 
Octopus from Louisiana 

Sun., 26-Jul Charlie’s, 1-4pm Billy Sullivan 

Fri., 31-Jul Charlie’s, 5-8pm Zak Shaffer 

Fri., 31-Jul Shore’s, 8-11pm Mike and Priscilla 

 

Sat., 1-Aug Charlie’s, 12-3pm Mo Andrews 

Sat., 1-Aug Charlie’s, 4-7pm Island Doctor 

Sat., 1-Aug Shore’s, 8-11pm Ace Molar 

Sun., 2-Aug Charlie’s,1-4pm Billy Sullivan 

Fri., 7-Aug Shore’s, 8-11pm Walt Wise 

Sat., 8-Aug Charlie’s, 12-3pm Twin B Project 

Sat., 8-Aug Charlie’s, 4-7pm Brad Walk 

Sat., 8-Aug Shore’s, 8-11pm Billy Likes Soda 

Sun., 9-Aug Charlie’s, 1-4pm Eric Sowers Solo 

Sat., 15-Aug Charlie’s, 2-5pm Trista's Tribute 

Sat., 15-Aug Shore’s, 7-11pm The Sellouts 

Sat., 22-Aug Charlie’s, 2-5pm Time Travelers 

Sat., 22-Aug Shore’s, 7-10pm Amelia Airharts 

Sat., 22-Aug Charlie’s, 1-4pm Other Brothers 

Sat., 29-Aug Shore’s, 7-10pm Corduroy Road 

 

Fri., 4-Sep Charlie’s, 4-7pm Tommy Lee Thompson 

Fri., 4-Sep Shore’s, 7-10pm Brad Walk Trio 

Sat., 5-Sep Charlie’s, 12-3pm Jerry Zsigo 

Sat., 5-Sep Charlie’s, 4-7pm Sunset Harmony 

Sat., 5-Sep Shore’s, 7:3-10:3pm Follow the Sun 

Sun., 6-Sep Charlie’s, 12-3pm Mo Andrews 

Sun., 6-Sep Charlie’s4-7pm Ricky Mitchell 

Sun., 6-Sep Shore’s, 7-10pm Feedbacks 

Mon., 7-Sep Charlie’s,12:3-3:3pm Marina Strah 

***All scheduled bands and events subject to 
change*** 



 

 

 

*Dates and times subject to change due to weather conditions. 

Labor Day Weekend 
Friday, Sept. 4th – Monday, Sept. 7th: 

Live Entertainment throughout the Resort 

Saturday, Sept. 5th: 
Golf Cart Parade, Welcome Center 10am 

Fireworks @ Dusk 

Sunday, Sept. 6th: 
Jungle Terry, Pavilion 1pm 

Kids Events, Pavilion 1pm-3pm 
Kids activities including: 

snacks, facepaint, balloons 
& more! 

Monday, Sept. 7th: 
Fishing Tournament @ Water Taxi 10am 

 Oktoberfest – 5K  
Saturday, October 3th: 

5K Shot Gun Start, 9am 
Oktoberfest Celebration, The Shore’s  

Live Music (TBD) 7pm – 10pm  

 Halloween  
Saturday, October 31st: 

Trick or Treat, The Shore’s Club 
Halloween Party, The Shore’s  

Live Music (TBD) 7pm – 10pm  

 

Kids Day 
Saturday, Pavilion, August 1st: 

Annual Kids Day, Pavilion 1pm-3pm 

Kids activities including: 
surprise inflatable, complimentary snacks, 

facepaint, Magic show, balloons & more! 

Light Up Bay Point 
Saturday, Resort-Wide, July 18th:  

Live Band, Trista’s Tribute, Pavilion 4:3–7:3pm 
Judging of Lights, 8pm 

Sunday, July 19th – Wednesday, July 22nd: 
Member’s Choice Facebook Contest 

 

Back to the Wild 
Saturday, August 22nd: 

Back to the Wild Presentation 
The Pavilion, 1pm-3pm 

 

Memorial Day Weekend 
Friday, May 22nd – Monday, May 25th: 

Live Entertainment throughout the Resort 

Saturday, May 23rd: 
Kids Events @ Pavilion 1pm-3pm 

Sunday, May 24th: 
Fishing Tournament @ Water Taxi 10am 

Monday, May 25th: 
Blessing of the Fleet, Marina, 9am 

Memorial Flag Ceremony, Marina, 10am 
Pancake Breakfast, Pavilion, 10:30am 

(Bay Point Yacht Club, Donations accepted) 

 Safe Boating Class 
Saturday, June 6th:  

Mansfield Power Squadron,  
Bay Point Yacht Club, 8am – 5:30pm 

 National Marina Day 
Saturday, June 13th: 

Safety Checks, 9am 

Kids Safe Boating Class, Pavilion 9:30-11:30am 
Raingutter Regatta, Pavilion 1pm 

  

4th of July Celebration 
Friday, July 3rd: 

Fireworks @ Dusk 

Saturday, July 4th: 
Golf Cart Parade, Welcome Center 10am 

Kids Events, Pavilion 1pm-3pm 

Sunday, July 5th: 
 Fishing Tournament, Water Taxi 10am 

 

Boat and Car Show 
Saturday, June 20th: 

Boat and Car Show, Basin 11am – 4pm 
Food Truck 11:30am – 2:30pm 

Irish Summer Solstice Celebration, 
Dogwood Band, The Shore’s, 7pm-10pm 

Sunday, June 21st: 
Boat and Car Show, Basin 11am – 4pm 

 


